10
29

14
22
21
13
12
11
30
31
24
23
16

15

27

17

26

19
18

25

28

Name

BRACCORIANS ELLIE OF SAZMALLIN
KEWPOND FLECKLE WHISPA
EKKOLANDER TULLIBARDINE
ARANY'S FARA

TARKANYA BELLAS BOURBON
KLANCRAIG ARTEMIS

KLANCRAIG MAKE MINE A DOUBLE
GHYLLBECK BRAMA

MIAGGIEPOT TICKLE
FALCONGREEN ARPAD

SH CH RUSSETMANTLE MAJIC AT FISCARDO

MORICROFT MOMENTS
ZOLDMALI UBREZ AT GENLUSA

HWVA Working Test 2014 - Novice

Handler

LINDA SAMS
SUSIE ZARPANELY
KAREN SAYNOR
MARTYN PALMER
HELEN KITCHEN
Mr G CRAIG

IAN SADLER
KEVIN HOINES
SUE POTTS
DEBRA REVELL
PENNY SIMPSON
MICHAEL CAINE
IAN WEARING

SH CH BROCKCHIME SNOWDROP OF CHONTELLE JWTREV RAGGETT

KENXIAM COMANCHE

WARRENBY HIGHLANDER AT AMBERMOORE

KLANCRAIG MAKING A KOMEBACK
TRUDVANG LUTHER

BAREVE BRAKVALLEI
CASTLEGARNSTONE CORANBONG
ROOVIS BERETTA BAXTER
BARDANTOP RED SPLASH
MARISKA ABRUZZO
BRYANTSCROFT CYAN
AFANLEIGH SOPHIE AT PERLLANSIDE
MORGANNA ANYTIME

FICARDO'S IT'S A KIND OF MAJIC

E.MELLOR
JANET GOUGH
MRS P CRAIG
ANDY WATTS *
ADAM TARBET
SHAUN MOORE
LOUISE HOLMES
DICK POWELL
R.JONES

JOHANNA COOPER

JOANNE WALL
DICK POWELL
PENNY SIMPSON

Bl
GWP
LM
GLP
LM
GWP
GSP
LM
HV
HWV
HV
HWV
HWV
LM
GSP
HWV
GWP
GWP
GWP
GWP
GSP
HWV
HWV
HWV
HV
HWV
HV
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34
38
32
32
25
28
13
20
10
25
15
5
18
10
20
20
34
36
30
25
20
10
12
10
20
10
0

Hunting

Breed Sex | Hunting Retrieve

17
19
18
15
12
14
17
14
13
10
14
15
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Water
20
19
18
18
18
15
17
20
17
15
17
15
13
20
17

0
13
20
17
15
15
15
17
16

0

0

Retrieve
2

18
12
14
14
11
5
12
4
18
8
5
16
4
11
4
14
16

15
10

11

Total
89
88
82
79
66
62
59
58
58
58
51
51
49
46
43
36
63
62
50
44
44
40
39
30
24
21
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